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General information about company

Scrip code 537766

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE905P01010

Name of the company

B.C. POWER CONTROLS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular esio Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up Yes No No No
shares?
5 Whet}}gr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Ent}ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh‘ethey company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Sharueholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly | No. Of Total nos. | 238 7 oftotal [ c1ags of securities (IX)
. paid- [ shares no. of shares
Categor Category of | Nos. Of fully paid uj underlyin, shares (calculated as
80T | shareholder | shareholders up equity P YIS | peld (VID) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
o) equity | Depository | per SCRR, Total as a
10 (11 shares . =(IV)+
held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (VI) 1957) (VIII) As % of
e held D 2% of Class eg: | Class Total (A+B+C)
4% (A+B+C2) X egiy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 12 7144000 7144000 | 60.75 7144000 7144000 | 60.75
Group
(B) Public 559 4616000 4616000 |39.25 4616000 4616000 | 39.25
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 571 11760000 11760000 | 100 11760000 11760000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as ber of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number o ledeed or
Locked P £Ce
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of ockedIn S erwise
Shares Shares Outstandin convertible shares (XII) encumbered
Category of g

Category Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI11)

shareholder . . "

(0] an Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa%
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= . . (S)T;l;(;:;l No. | of total

(a) (V11)+(X) Asa% (a) held (a) Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 60.75
Group
(B) Public 39.25
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding X . X
No. asa % of Number of Voting Rights held in
of No. Of total no. of | €ach class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares Total nos. shares
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid [ paid- underlyin shares (calculated Total
Sr. of the shareholders [ up equity |up D yt 2 | held (VID) No of Voting (XIV) Rights © ao/
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity cpository | _ (IV)+ as per asazo
held (IV) | shares | RoreP™ | vy (vI) S%I{IRX 957) of
held | VD (VI Asa | Class eg: | Class Total
% of X .o | Total Voting
V) egy Y
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 2946000 2946000 |25.05 2946000 2946000 | 25.05
undivided Family
(@ égzc(i)ftyh)e' 6 4198000 4198000 |35.7 4198000 4198000 | 35.7
Sub-Total 12 7144000 7144000 |60.75 7144000 7144000 | 60.75
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;l:gmo ter 12 7144000 7144000 |60.75 7144000 7144000 | 60.75
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
(2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
© poreign Portiolio | 4 336839 336839 [2.86 336839 336839 | 2.86
(S];‘)b('lT)oml 4 336839 336839 |[2.36 336839 336839 [2.86
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) shareholders | 4)g 761343 761343 [6.47 761343 761343 | 647
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 42 1939078 1939078 |16.49 1939078 1939078 | 16.49
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e égzc(i)f;h)e' 84 1578740 1578740 |13.42 1578740 1578740 | 13.42
Sub-Total 555 4279161 4279161 |36.39 4279161 4279161 |36.39
B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 559 4616000 4616000 |[39.25 4616000 4616000 | 39.25
(B)2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 571 11760000 11760000 | 100 11760000 11760000 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 571 11760000 11760000 | 100 11760000 11760000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
; Shares
No. Of Shares Shareholflmg ,asa | Number of tedzed or
. % assuming full Lockedin | Pied&ed
Underlying : otherwise
No. Of Shares . conversion of shares (XII) Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding . encumbered .
Underlying . . convertible equity shares
. Underlying convertible I, (XIII) :
Sr. Outstanding . i, securities ( as a held in
. Outstanding | securities and . -
convertible . percentage of diluted 0 dematerialized
I Warrants (Xi) [ No. Of . Asa% 0
securities (X) . share capital) (XI)= Asa% |form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) of total
(VID+(X) As a % of | No. Shares No. | of total
(a) (A+B+C2) (a) held (a) | Shares
held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
a 25.05 2946000
(2)
(d) 35.7 4198000
(Sgb'T"tal A) 60.75 7144000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 60.75 7144000
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(H+A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(e) 2.86 336839
(Sgb'T"tal ®) 286 336839
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 6.47 761343
(a(ii)) 16.49 1939078
e 13.42 1578740
(¢)
(53‘*)b'T°‘al ®) 36.39 4279161
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 39.25 4616000
2+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
(T[‘;tig ) 100 11760000
Total 100 11760000
(A+B+C)
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ARUN KUMAR JAIN

SMITA JAIN

ANKIT JAIN

SALONIJAIN

RITA JAIN

HARSHIT JAIN

PAN (II)

AAAPJ1302]

AADPJ6791Q

AAQPJ4665E

ABIPJ8180D

ADEPJ7558F

AUQPI5516N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1533000

15000

276000

135000

9000

978000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1533000

15000

276000

135000

9000

978000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.04

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1533000

15000

276000

135000

9000

978000

Class egy

Total

1533000

15000

276000

135000

9000

978000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.04

2.35

1.15

8.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

13.04

Number of Locked

in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1533000

15000

276000

135000

9000

978000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Promoter Promoter Group | Promoter Group |Promoter Group | Promoter Group | Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 2946000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [2946000
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

25.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 2946000

Class egy
Total 2946000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 25.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

25.05

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2946000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

file:///E:/B.C.%20POWER%20CONTROLS%20LIMITED/Listing/Compliance/Lising... 4/19/2018



Page 10 of 20

file:///E:/B.C.%20POWER%20CONTROLS%20LIMITED/Listing/Compliance/Lising... 4/19/2018



Page 11 of 20

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BON LON
PVT.LTD.

BON LON
SECURITIES
LTD.

HARSHIT
FINVEST PVT.
LTD.

VINCO

METALS PVT.

LTD.

HARSHIT
PROMOTERS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SMITA GLOBAL
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACB2662G

AAACB2663H

AAACH1639R

AAACV4363]

AABCHS8096H

AAFCS2391Q

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

318000

884000

250000

1304000

1356000

86000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD

318000

884000

250000

1304000

1356000

86000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.13

11.09

11.53

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

318000

884000

250000

1304000

1356000

86000

Class egy

Total

318000

884000

250000

1304000

1356000

86000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.7

7.52

2.13

11.09

11.53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

7.52

11.09

11.53

Number of Locked

in shares (XITI)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwi

se encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

318000

884000

250000

1304000

1356000
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type [ Promoter Group | Promoter Group | Promoter Group | Promoter Group | Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 4198000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 4198000
V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 4198000

Class eg:y
Total 4198000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 357

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 357
percentage of .
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4198000
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) AALCA5544M Total

ASPIRE EMERGING FUND Click here to go back

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 225750 225750
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ |225750 225750
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 1.92 1.92
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 225750 225750

Class egy
Total 225750 225750

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.92 1.92

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

percentage of 1.92 1.92
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares hleldl in 225750 225750
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (1) AGKPB3997M AAFPJ2745] Total

ANIS AHMAD BURNEY Kamalesh Shantilalji Jain Click here to go back

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 432490 150000 582490
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ |432490 150000 582490
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 3.68 1.28 495
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 432490 150000 582490

Class egy
Total 432490 150000 582490

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 3.68 1.28 4.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 3.68 1.28 4.95
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 432490 150000 582490
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

4

5

6

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Clearing
Members

Others

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GLOBE
CAPITAL
MARKET LTD

KUNVARIIL
FINCORP
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SYKES AND
RAY EQUITIES
(MUMBATI)
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SYKES & RAY
EQUITIES (I)
LTD.

NON
RESIDENT
INDIANS
(NON
REPAT)

PAN (II)

AAACG4267G

AAACS7756C

AAECS5169B

AAECS5168A

No. of the
Shareholders ()

32

1

1

1

38

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1018809

157784

200000

239518

472411

192377

36795

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
M+ (VD

1018809

157784

200000

239518

472411

192377

36795

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.66

4.02

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1018809

157784

200000

239518

472411

192377

36795

Class egy

Total

1018809

157784

200000

239518

472411

192377

36795

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.66

1.34

1.7

2.04

4.02

1.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.02

1.64

Number of Locked

in shares (X

M)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

1018809

157784

200000

239518

472411

192377
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

Category

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Others

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NON RESIDENT INDIANS (REPAT)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

e}

84

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

47725

3000

1578740

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD

47725

3000

1578740

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.41

0.03

13.43

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

47725

3000

1578740

Class eg:y

Total

47725

3000

1578740

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.41

0.03

13.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.41

0.03

13.43

Number of Locked

in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

47725

3000

1578740

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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